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Tralee - Floating Reserves

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

A [28.90]Late-Serene KaneBONNIE RASCAL
TR: Owner[28.90-TRL] 21 5 45Patrick McCarthy, Listowel. Mbk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Fishing Love).Oct'22TPW €1,925

Apr22'25 71 525R    A3 T6 3.38 6666 6th 10.0L/sh SlAw,NvShw 29.28 -.40 Slow 7/2 TRL Melodys Canny 29.59
Apr8'25  70 525R    A2 T5 3.28 6333 2nd 4.5L LckEP,Crd 2 29.25 -.20 Slow 11/2 TRL Toremore Fortune 29.36
Feb11'25 71 525R    A3 T3 3.19 2111 1st 3L Ld 2,StyWl 29.09 Sand 9/4f TRL Beginish Major *29.09
Dec3'24  70 525R    A2 T4 3.14 1111 1st 8L EP,StyWl 28.90 Sand 11/2 TRL Loher Mabey *28.90

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

B [28.92]OH NO SNOWFLAKE
TR: Padhraic Fernane[28.92-TRL] 18 2 31Susan Fernane, Tralee. Mf.B.(Grangeview Ten-Miss Ava).Sep'22TPW €775

Apr22'25 65 525R    A3 T3 3.22 4555 4th 9.0L EP,Crd 1 29.28 -.40 Slow 4/1 TRL Melodys Canny 29.51
Apr8'25  65 525R    A2 T6 3.21 3444 5th 19.25L Crd 1,Blk 2 29.25 -.20 Slow 5/1 TRL Toremore Fortune 30.40
Mar11'25 65 525R    A4 T3 3.19 1111 1st 7.5L FAw,ALd 29.03 -.10 Slow 7/2 TRL Muckross Jake *28.93
Jul9'24  62 525R    A6 T3 3.17 2111 1st 6.5L EP,StyWl 28.92 Sand 6/1 TRL Strideaway Bucks *28.92

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

C [28.95]OAK BANK
TR: Owner[28.95-TRL] 45 8 1012Peter Regan, Ardfert Ibdw.B.(Out Of Range Asb-Oak Care).Jan'21TPW €3,960

Apr22'25 61 525R    A5 T4 3.19 2233 3rd 3.5L EP,Mid 29.62 -.50 Slow 11/4 TRL End The Lies 29.36
Apr1'25  62 525R    A5 T2 3.29 5322 3rd 1.25L CrdRu,Crd 1 29.41 Sand 7/4f TRL Emmerdale Shauna 29.50
May17'24 62 525R    A3 T3 3.19 1322 2nd 4L EP,Crd 1 28.75 Sand 6/1 TRL Rallying Girl 29.03
Mar10'23 61 525R    A2 T4 3.15 2211 1st 3L Ld 3,StyWl 28.95 Sand 3/1 TRL Capetown *28.95

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

D [29.08]Late-Orchid BuckBRACKERS WELCOME
TR: Owner[29.08-TRL] 16 3 33Carmel O'Regan,Tralee, Co Kerry. Wbk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Serenissimo).Jul'22TPW €1,445

Apr22'25 61 525R    A4 T6 3.23 6666 5th 11.25L LckEP,NvSh 29.60 -.50 Slow 9/2 TRL Pennylane View 29.89
Apr1'25  62 525R    A4 T6 3.27 3564 3rd 4.5L EP,Crd 2 29.38 Sand 7/2 TRL Riverfield Tiger 29.69
Jan28'25 61 525R    A3 T6 3.24 5541 1st 2L Ld 4,StyWl 29.50 -.30 Slow 9/4 TRL Bohermore Blake *29.20
Nov30'24 60 525R    A5 T6 3.18 2221 1st 2L Ld 4,Mid 28.98+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Valhalla Belle *29.08

CGd:A5
BGd:A1

E [28.89]SPRUCE ZACOPANE
TR: Owner[28.89-TRL] 42 5 115Ruairi &Kieran Bourke,Castleisland. Ibk.B.(Newinn Taylor-Adimac).Sep'21TPW €2,400

Apr15'25 63 525R    A4 T1 3.07 2222 2nd 8L EP,EvCh 28.85 Sand 5/1 TRL Millridge Rodger 29.41
Apr8'25  63 525R    A4 T3 3.17 1666 5th 8.25L/sh Blk 1,Crd 2 29.35 -.20 Slow 5/1 TRL Jamiemac 29.74
Nov22'24 62 570R    A1 T1 5.50 3322 2nd sh EP,EvCh 31.51 -.20 Slow 8/1 TRL Millridge Cora 31.32
Oct22'24 62 525R    A4 T5 3.17 1111 1st 0.75L EP,ALd 29.19 -.30 Slow 11/2 TRL Gleneffy Tiger *28.89

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

F [29.12]CONFIDENT SO SO
TR: Owner[29.12-TRL] 44 3 1212Jack McAuliffe, Brosna,CoKerry. Ibk.D.(Magical Bale-Confident Dara).Aug'21TPW €2,500

Apr18'25 67 525R    A5 T3 3.33 6334 4th 10.5L/sh SlAw,Crd 2 29.39 -.40 Slow 4/1 TRL Muckross Jake 29.73
Apr12'25 68 525R    A5 T2 3.28 4211 1st sh Ld 2,StyWl 29.60 Sand 2/1 TRL Jackson Heights *29.60
Oct22'24 70 525R    A4 T1 3.34 6433 3rd 3.25L SlAw,Crd 1 29.19 -.30 Slow 8/1 TRL Spruce Zacopane 29.12
Aug3'24  70 570R    A4 T3 5.49 4333 4th 1.0L/sh EvAw,Crd 4 31.43 Sand 4/1 TRL Sarges Mario 31.51

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

G [29.39]SEND IT FLASH
TR: Pat McMahon[29.39-TRL] 46 5 46Joan McMahon  Tralee.Co.Kerry. Ibd.B.(Pat C Sabbath-Send It Zebra).Feb'21TPW €2,375

Apr12'25 61 525R    A5 T1 3.21 2226 6th 18.5L EvAw,Imp 3 28.99 Sand 6/1 TRL Muckross Jake 30.28
Mar24'25 61 325T    T3 0.00 1st 8L M-W 18.02 Sand TRL Point Guard *18.02
Nov17'23 62 525R    A6 T6 3.16 2222 1st 0.5L EP,LdRi 30.29 -.50 Slow 6/1 TRL Laughatnoone *29.79
Feb3'23  62 525R    A6 T4 3.11 1121 1st nk FAw,CmAg 29.39 Sand 9/4 TRL Dubh Galore *29.39

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

H [29.21]HEADLEYS BUCKS
TR: Owner[29.21-TRL] 20 0 25Nick E. Cotter, Knocknagoshel. Mbk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Stonepark Dame).Nov'22TPW €1,025

Apr22'25 69 525R    A6 T4 3.35 6432 3rd 10.5L EvAw,Crd 1 29.93 -.50 Slow 4/1 TRL Ballyegan Charly 30.16
Apr8'25  69 525R    A5 T5 3.28 5655 5th 7.5L Blk 2,NvShw 29.77 -.20 Slow 4/1 TRL End The Lies 30.09
Dec31'24 69 525R    A6 T6 3.26 3222 2nd 1L EvAw,EvCh 29.94 -.80 Slow 4/1 TRL Missy Lady 29.21
Jun21'24 68 525R    A7 T2 3.26 2222 2nd 8.5L EvAw,StyOn 28.87+.10 Fast1/1f TRL Blue Shampoo 29.56

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

I [29.65]KILLEACLE BRIAN
TR: Owner[29.65-TRL] 29 3 37Eamon Dowling. Ardfert. Mbk.D.(Ballymac Cooper-Bramble Bonnie).Jun'22TPW €1,620

Apr22'25 77 525R    A6 T1 3.24 1113 3rd 4.5L/nk EP,Crd 4 30.08 -.30 Slow 9/1 TRL Any Exile 30.11
Apr1'25  77 525R    A6 T2 3.23 3444 4th 6.5L CrdRu,EvCh 29.68 Sand 7/1 TRL Gringus Skyline 30.13
Mar18'25 77 525R    A6 T3 3.30 5322 2nd 4.5L Mid,RnOn 29.39 Sand 9/2 TRL Manhattan 29.70
Jan28'25 77 525R    A7 T4 3.14 1111 1st sh EP,HldOn 29.95 -.30 Slow 6/1 TRL Headleys Fiona *29.65
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CGd:A7
BGd:A2

J [29.01]UNLIKELY MUSTARD
TR: Owner[29.01-TRL] 41 4 56John O'Shea, Causeway,CoKerry. Ibe.D.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Rogue).Nov'20TPW €3,110

Apr22'25 78 525R    A6 T3 3.19 1345 4th 13.0L EP,EvCh 29.93 -.50 Slow 11/2 TRL Ballyegan Charly 30.34
Mar11'25 79 525R    A6 T5 3.27 3222 5th 2.5L/nk EvCh,Fd 29.78 -.10 Slow 9/2 TRL Kilmoyley Dancer 29.87
Mar5'24  78 525R    A2 T2 3.04 1111 1st 3L FAw,Ld 1 28.81+.20 Fast10/3 TRL Lassinagh Fudge *29.01
Feb13'24 76 525T    T1 0.00 1st 12L RL 29.08 Sand TRL Wild Bullitt *29.08

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

K [28.93]TOREMORE FORTUNE
TR: Owner[28.93-TRL] 7 3 10Ann O'Neill/TimothyMcCarthy,Ballyhar,Co Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Toremore Emily).Mar'23TPW €860

Apr22'25 66 525R    A2 T1 3.18 2223 3rd 7.5L EP,Crd 1 29.22 -.30 Slow7/4jf TRL Elusive News 29.44
Apr8'25  66 525R    A2 T1 3.20 1111 1st 4.5L EP,ALd 29.25 -.20 Slow 9/2 TRL Bonnie Rascal *29.05
Mar14'25 66 525R    A2 T3 3.32 3345 6th 11.0L QAw,Fd 28.77 Sand 4/1 TRL Misty Spirit 29.54
Mar8'25  66 525R    A6 T4 3.09 1111 1st 5L FAw,ALd 28.83+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Rydar Rocket *28.93

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

L [29.06]COOGA ALICE
TR: Brian O'Sullivan[29.06-TRL] 7 2 30Tomas McLoughlin,Dundrum,CoTipperary. Wbk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Cornerhouse Lady).May'23TPW €710

Apr22'25 61 525R    A2 T6 3.21 5354 6th 10.5L/sh Blk 3,CrdRi 29.22 -.30 Slow7/4jf TRL Elusive News 29.66
Apr1'25  61 525R    A3 T6 3.09 1111 1st 7.5L EP,ALd 29.06 Sand 9/4 TRL Steeple Rd Alice *29.06
Mar25'25 62 525R    A3 T5 3.17 5433 3rd 3.5L CrdRu,Crd 1 28.93+.25 Fast11/4 TRL Millridge Lena 29.42
Feb14'25 63 525R    A6 T4 2.87 1111 1st 6.5L QAw,ALd 29.24 Sand 6/4 CMLJackos Melody *29.24

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

M [28.89]CAOIMHES CHOICE
TR: Owner[28.89-TRL] 13 1 33Patrick McCarthy, Listowel. Mbkw.D.(Pestana-Leahys Arianna).Feb'22TPW €760

Apr22'25 76 525R    A2 T5 3.19 4666 5th 10.5L Crd 3,CrdRi 29.22 -.30 Slow 11/1 TRL Elusive News 29.65
Apr1'25  75 525R    A2 T6 3.17 3334 4th 6.0L/nk EvAw,Crd 3 29.03 Sand 8/1 TRL Letterbox Shelia 29.47
Nov29'24 75 525R    A1 T4 3.18 2232 2nd 3L EP,M-W 29.09 Sand 6/1 TRL Aunty Nora 29.30
Sep7'24  76 525R    A5 T4 3.17 3111 1st 2L FAw,ALd 28.89 Sand 2/1 TRL Calamity Cali *28.89

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

N [28.77]LOONEY LEXY
TR: Owner[28.77-TRL] 28 8 54KelseyCondon/JeremiahHoulihan.Ballyduff Ibk.B.(Wolfe-Rush For Wonder).Jul'22TPW €2,780

Apr22'25 73 525R    A2 T1 3.24 3543 5th 8.5L Crd 1,Crd 2 29.24 -.40 Slow 9/4f TRL Cahirard Kango 29.43
Apr8'25  73 525R    A2 T3 3.08 1123 4th 2L/nk/nk FAw,Crd 3 29.13 -.20 Slow 11/4 TRL Millridge Timmy 29.11
Mar14'25 73 525R    A2 T5 3.15 1122 2nd 1.5L QAw,Ld 1 28.79 Sand 3/1 TRL Fire Height Lena 28.89
Nov12'24 72 525R    A2 T2 3.21 2211 1st sh EvAw,Ld 3 28.95 Sand 2/1F TRL Lassinagh Dream *28.95
Jul12'24 71 525R    A2 T2 3.11 1123 3rd 3.5L EP,EvCh 28.53 Sand 6/1 TRL Rallying Thunder 28.77

CGd:A8
BGd:A6

O [29.78]LISSELTON BEAUTY
TR: Owner[29.78-TRL] 10 0 03James Lenihan, Lisselton,Co.Kerry. Ibkw.B.(Good Cody-Knockmill Girl).Apr'23TPW €390

Apr8'25  58 525R    A7 T4 3.25 2225 4th 7.5L EP,Mid 29.96 -.20 Slow 3/1 TRL Time To Change 30.28
Mar25'25 58 525R    A7 T1 3.24 2226 6th 12.0L/nk Blk 3,Stb 29.39+.25 Fast10/3 TRL Millridge Areil 30.50
Mar4'25  57 525R    A6 T2 3.25 4444 6th 9L/nk EvAw,EvCh 29.40 -.10 Slow 7/2 TRL Toremore Duke 29.95
Feb15'25 55 525R    A8 T2 3.26 1122 2nd 5L Ld 1,M-R 29.43 Sand 6/4 TRL Pilot 29.78

CGd:A8
BGd:A5

P [29.47]PROSPECT CILLA
TR: Owner[29.47-TRL] 12 0 20John O'Shea, Causeway, Mbd.B.(Droopys Sydney-Collacilla).Jun'22TPW €320

Apr19'25 58 525R    A7 T5 3.27 3555 4th 9L/nk EvAw,Crd 1 30.16 -.10 Slow 5/2 TRL Gentle Houdini 30.71
Mar18'25 60 525R    A7 T6 3.17 3665 5th 7.0L EvAw,Blk 1 29.82 Sand 10/1 TRL Might Be Sharp 30.31
Aug24'24 60 525R    A5 T6 3.23 6666 5th 6.0L/hd EvAw,EvCh 29.15+.10 Fast 5/2 TRL Missmanhattan 29.68
Apr13'24 64 525R    ON2 T2 3.24 3455 5th 9.5L FAw,Outp 28.81 Sand 2/1 TRL Pulleen Ariel 29.47

CGd:A4
BGd:A1

Q [28.72]CONAICVIEW LEXI
TR: Owner[28.72-TRL] 52 8 813Dan Aherne, Lyreacrompane. Mbk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Millridge Lexi).Oct'21TPW €3,810

Apr15'25 64 525R    A3 T5 3.05 1112 2nd 1.5L EP,EvCh 29.01 Sand 11/4 TRL Muingwee Robyn 29.11
Apr8'25  63 525R    A3 T4 3.19 4222 3rd 3.0L EvAw,Mid 29.14 -.20 Slow 11/4 TRL Caspian Crime 29.15
Dec3'24  64 525R    A3 T4 3.01 1112 2nd nk FAw,Mid 28.86 Sand 5/2 TRL Millridge Willow 28.88
Jul23'24 64 525R    A2 T6 3.10 1111 1st 4L EP,ALd 28.72 Sand 7/2 TRL Caspian Crime *28.72

CGd:A4
BGd:A1

R [28.88]EMMERDALE SHAUNA
TR: Owner[28.88-TRL] 50 10 68John  O'Shea, Causeway,CoKerry Ibd.B.(Droopys Sydney-Paradise Abbey).Mar'21TPW €4,235

Apr22'25 67 525R    A4 T3 3.21 3333 4th 10.25L EvAw,Crd 2 29.60 -.50 Slow 11/2 TRL Pennylane View 29.82
Apr8'25  67 525R    A4 T5 3.21 4554 4th 7.5L/sh Crd 1,Crd 2 29.35 -.20 Slow 5/1 TRL Jamiemac 29.68
Jul23'24 65 525R    A5 T3 3.16 1111 1st 3L EP,ALd 29.09 Sand 11/2 TRL Russmur Fantasy *29.09
Jun27'23 68 525R    A2 T3 3.13 2221 1st 3L Ld 4,FinWl 28.78+.10 Fast7/4f TRL Nocturnal Billy *28.88
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CGd:A4
BGd:A3

S [29.21]TARBERT
TR: Owner[29.21-TRL] 28 4 86Martin Williams, Listowel. Mbk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Kevinsfort Tiger).Jul'22TPW €1,875

Apr15'25 54 525R    A4 T5 3.13 3332 1st 2L EvAw,LdRi 29.33 Sand 11/2 TRL Hawthorn News *29.33
Apr1'25  55 525R    A4 T5 3.14 1655 5th 5.5L/sh Blk 1,Crd 2 29.20 Sand 7/1 TRL Toremore Dazzler 29.59
Sep10'24 54 525R    A3 T5 3.25 5544 3rd 0.5L/hd Crd 4,RnOn 29.42 -.20 Slow 9/2 TRL Beginish Major 29.26
Aug27'24 55 525R    A5 T4 0.00 5322 1st 2.5L EP,Ld 4 29.11+.10 Fast 6/1 TRL Tullahinnell Ace *29.21

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

T [29.27]TOMMY ONE
TR: Owner[29.27-TRL] 5 0 21John O'Shea, Causeway,CoKerry. Mbe.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Farran Marble).Jul'23TPW €230

Apr18'25 57 525R    A5 T5 3.19 2223 3rd 10.5L EP,EvCh 29.39 -.40 Slow 3/1 TRL Muckross Jake 29.72
Apr12'25 56 525R    A5 T5 3.18 3332 2nd 4L EvAw,StyOn 28.99 Sand 4/1 TRL Muckross Jake 29.27
Mar22'25 56 525R    ON2 T2 3.21 1345 5th 9.5L EP,Crd 1 28.93 Sand 10/1 TRL Slanan Joe 29.59
Mar15'25 56 525R    ON2 T2 3.27 4555 3rd 8.5L Ck 1,StyOn 29.11 Sand 8/1 TRL Slanan Joe 29.70

CGd:A8
BGd:A5

U [29.57]Late-Confident DragonCROWN GEMS
TR: Owner[29.57-TRL] 26 2 42Jeremiah Kerins/LaceyReidy,Castleisland. Mbkw.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Love Divine).Jan'22TPW €1,195

Mar29'25 60 525R    A8 T4 3.40 6555 5th 17.00L/h SlAw,Blk 3 29.08 Sand 4/1 TRL Champhers Coco 30.28
Mar1'25  60 525R    A8 T2 3.20 3566 5th 10.5L Crd 1,Blk 4 29.90+.10 Fast 5/1 TRL Send It Hanna 30.73
Aug20'24 60 525R    A5 T4 3.20 2222 2nd 1.5L CrdRu,M-W 29.66 Sand 11/2 TRL Flyers Tornado 29.76
Jul30'24 60 525R    A7 T5 3.19 1111 1st 7L EP,ALd 29.57 Sand 7/2 TRL Killeacle Brian *29.57

CGd:A7
BGd:A6

V [29.66]Late-Quivers KatieSHRONEDRAUGH MEL
TR: Owner[29.66-TRL] 4 0 00Tim Kelly, Headford,CoKerry. Mbd.B.(Pestana-Quivers Mona).Mar'23

Apr8'25  56 325T    T3 0.00 2nd 13L Mid 17.84 -.05 Slow TRL Glasgow Syd 18.70
Feb1'25  55 525R    A6 T5 3.23 3555 5th 19.00L/h Crd 1,Fd 30.39 -.50 Slow 5/2 TRL Clohur Lyra 31.24
Dec27'24 55 525R    A6 T4 3.22 4564 5th 6.0L/nk/nLd 1,Fd 29.69 Sand 7/1 TRL Solway Blue 30.15
Oct22'24 57 525T    T4 0.00 1st 6L Mid 29.76 -.10 Slow TRL Hard Chaw *29.66

CGd:A5
BGd:A1

W [28.83]SATELLITE DONNA
TR: Owner[28.83-TRL] 55 7 94Neily Jones, Killarney. Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Walraven Diva).Aug'21TPW €3,535

Apr22'25 59 525R    A4 T1 3.30 5555 3rd 9.5L SlAw,EvCh 29.60 -.50 Slow 5/1 TRL Pennylane View 29.76
Apr8'25  59 525R    A4 T4 3.16 2133 3rd 2L/sh Ld 2,Crd 3 29.35 -.20 Slow 11/2 TRL Jamiemac 29.30
Dec10'24 58 525R    A3 T3 3.09 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 28.99 Sand 7/1 TRL Spruce Air *28.99
May6'23  57 525R    A5 T2 3.09 1111 1st 2L EP,ALd 28.83 Sand 5/2 TRL Outdoor Charmer *28.83

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

X [29.16]CONAICVIEW BEXI
TR: Owner[29.16-TRL] 50 3 912Dan Aherne,Lyreacrompane Mbk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Millridge Lexi).Oct'21TPW €2,970

Apr22'25 63 525R    A6 T6 3.14 1122 2nd 2.5L EP,EvCh 29.57 -.40 Slow 1/1f TRL Tommys Lad 29.34
Apr8'25  63 525R    A6 T6 3.14 3322 3rd 5.5L EP,Mid 29.54 -.20 Slow 9/4 TRL Ballymurphy Lady 29.72
Aug6'24  62 525R    A4 T4 3.17 1122 2nd 0.75L EP,M-W 29.03+.10 Fast10/3 TRL Tokenfire Glory 29.18
Aug12'23 61 525R    A6 T4 3.09 1112 2nd 3.5L FAw,M-W 28.82+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Elusive News 29.16

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

Y [28.96]BALLYEGAN CHARLY
TR: Owner[28.96-TRL] 36 8 32Seamus Kelly, Lisselton, CoKerry. Wbd.D.(Pestana-Ballyegan Nidge).Apr'22TPW €2,735

Apr22'25 74 525R    A6 T6 3.19 2111 1st 9L EP,Ld 2 29.93 -.50 Slow 4/1 TRL Satellite Tango *29.43
Apr8'25  75 525R    A5 T6 3.35 6566 6th 13.0L SlAw,Blk 2 29.77 -.20 Slow 7/2 TRL End The Lies 30.48
Dec31'24 74 525R    A3 T6 3.17 3444 4th 2.5L/sh EvAw,Crd 2 29.53 -.50 Slow 9/2 TRL Riverfield Best 29.21
Nov8'24  72 525R    A2 T6 3.12 1223 3rd 3.5L EvCh,W 28.77 Sand 5/2 TRL Sehnsa Mac 29.01
Oct8'24  71 525R    A2 T5 3.00 1111 1st nk FAw,ALd 28.96 Sand 16/1 TRL Lissycasey Flor *28.96

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

Z [28.87]DROMULTON SAILOR
TR: Pat McMahon[28.87-TRL] 25 2 74Paudie Breen,Currow,Killarney. Mbk.D.(Grangeview Ten-Lisnaboy Scolari).Aug'22TPW €1,195

Apr25'25 73 525R    A3 T5 3.11 3334 4th 8L EP,Crd 4 28.71 Sand 6/1 TRL Labana Piper 29.27
Apr19'25 73 325R    S1 T3 0.00 13 3rd 3.25L EP,Blk 1 17.84 -.05 Slow 5/1 TRL Sign On Lebleu 18.02
Feb18'25 75 525R    A3 T5 3.17 2111 3rd nk/sh Ld 2,HdNrL 29.27 -.10 Slow 9/2 TRL Ballyegan Susan 29.20
Feb4'25  74 525R    A5 T6 3.16 1211 1st 5L EP,Ld 3 29.73 -.50 Slow 15/8 TRL Monamolin Sue *29.23
Aug9'24  69 525R    A4 T5 3.19 2222 3rd 3.0L RlRu,EvCh 28.56+.10 Fast 6/1 TRL Sign On Bono 28.87


